Air Transport Movements February 2015(a) (b)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATION/
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

EU (c)

Total
EU
Intern-
ational

10 184
15 298
3835
3801
541
8227

41886

2234
27

424

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

9553
15161
3835
3591
541

7 885

40566

154
1037
1832

169
1081

160

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

9553
15154
3835
3580
541
7878

40541

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

631
137

210

342

1320

226

42
185
27

7

58
68

853
145

40
147

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

631
25

124

122

902

19

27

226

425
88

Total
Other
Intern-
ational

4193
16 222
894
780
119
973

23181

3397
73

790
337

50
243

255
366

24
286

613

10
81
184

2038
170

871

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

3631
16 202
894
677
119
739

22262

444

646

48
205

80

170

1605
124

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

3631
16 147
894
664
119
708

22163

444

646

48
205

80

170

1605
124

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

562
20

103

234

919

246
24
16
44

613

14

433
46

871

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

562
13

103

38

716

582

14

425
46

863

Domestic

Total
Dom-
estic

2355
3542
1904

557

1264

9624

3636
46
2981
2079
124

1 556

174
863

72
344
160

87
139
1454
4 893
617
3743
88
144
756
114
508
788
426
930
54
744

3116
1284
301
474

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

2352
3541
1904

523

971

9293

3058
46
2981
1753
124

1550

812

72
311
160

87
139
675

4 559
565
3736

88
144
756
114
508
788
426
926

54
738

3081
1183
301
473

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

2352
3541
1904

523

971

9293

3058
46
2981
1753
124

1550

812

72
311
160

87
139
675

4 559
565
3736

88
144
756
114
431
781
352
926

54
738

3081
1183
301
473

Table 5

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

578

326

173

T

[«2]

35
101

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

19

485

~



Air Transport Movements February 2015(a)(b)

Other UK Airports(Continued)

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Excludes air taxi operations.

(b) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.

EU (c)

Total
EU
Intern-
ational

130

10
703

15

23458

65 344

45
76
24

145

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

20878

61 444

38
76
13

127

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

20853

61 394

38
76
13

127

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

10
16

15

2580

3900

11

18

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

10
16

15

1575

2477

The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union.

Total
Other
Intern-
ational

31
650

40

106

62

10722

33903

a4

51

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

4073

26 335

40

a7

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

4049

26 212

40

a7

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

6649

7 568

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

6338

7 054

Domestic

Table 5 (continued)

>

Total
Dom-
estic

381
13
1887
470
582
78
169

36276

45 900

392
1624
1118
1659

4793

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

1887
470
489

78
156

33290

42583

392
1509
1077
1531

4509

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

1887
470
489

78
156

33132

42 425

390
1507
1077
1531

4505

<--- Charter --->
Pass-
All enger
Aircraft Aircraft

381 375
13 13
93 93
13 13

2986 1115
3317 1134

115 3
a1 .

128 6

284 9



